
GOVERNING BODY OF ST URSULA’S CONVENT SCHOOL 

ATTENDANCE AT MEETINGS 2021-2022 
 
 

Name Full governing body meetings 

 14/10/21 27/01/22 27/06/22 

Anthony Ring (Chair) ✓ --- --- 

Matthew Filbee (Chair) ✓ ✓ ✓ 

Kathleen Faherty ✓ ✓ ✓ 

Brendan Farrelly (Vice-Chair) ✓ ✓ ✓ 

Angela Kynaston (Vice-Chair) A ✓ ✓ 

Beatrice Adong --- --- ✓ 

Estelle Currie Coughlan --- --- ✓ 

Colette Dolan-Hannon --- ✓ ✓ 

Yvonne Epale --- ✓ ✓ 

Ben Fisher ✓ ✓ A 

Margaret Gobey A --- --- 

Bobby Harris --- ✓ ✓ 

Esteban Jurado-Traverso ✓ A --- 

Viet Ly A --- --- 

Conor Mahon --- --- ✓ 

Sr Alice Montgomery --- ✓ ✓ 

Pat Slattery --- ✓ A 

Rosa Solinas --- ✓ ✓ 

Maggie Warren --- --- ✓ 

 
 
 

Name Finance committee meetings 

 14/10/21 27/01/22 

(inquorate) 

16/06/22 

Anthony Ring ✓  --- 

Kathleen Faherty ✓  ✓ 

Brendan Farrelly ✓  ✓ 

Matthew Filbee ✓  ✓ 

Estelle Currie-Coughlan ---  ✓ 

Yvonne Epale ---  ✓ 

Angela Kynaston A  A 

Viet Ly A  --- 

Rosa Solinas ---  ✓ 

Diane Williams ✓  ✓ 

Anne Cavender ✓  A 



GOVERNING BODY OF ST URSULA’S CONVENT SCHOOL 

ATTENDANCE AT MEETINGS 2021-2022 
 
 
 
 

 

Name Curriculum committee meetings 

 01/12/21 

(inquorate) 

23/02/22 11/07/22 

Anthony Ring A --- --- 

Matthew Filbee --- ✓ ✓ 

Kathleen Faherty ✓ ✓ ✓ 

Colette Dolan-Hannon --- ✓ ✓ 

Ben Fisher ✓ A ✓ 

Margaret Gobey ✓ --- --- 

Bobby Harris --- A ✓ 

Esteban Jurado-Traverso A --- --- 

Conor Mahon --- ✓ A 

Maggie Warren --- ✓ ✓ 

 


